2007 Platte-Spunk Watershed Summary (15)
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Conservation Tillage

Total

Other Tillage Practices

Total (greater than 30% residue) Conservation (15-30% residue) (0-15% residue)
Points No-Till Ridge-Till Mulch-Till Tillage Reduce-Till Intensive-Till
292 13 1 35 49 68 175
21 0 0 4 15
1 0 0 0 0 1 0
68 6 0 16 22 16 30
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 1 1 6 11
400 19 1 54 74 95 231
41
3
161
15
Conservation Tillage Total Other Tillage Practices
Total (greater than 30% residue) Conservation (15-30% residue) (0-15% residue)
Points No-Till Ridge-Till Mulch-Till Tillage Reduce-Till Intensive-Till
292 4.5% 0.3% 12.0% 16.8% 23.3% 59.9%
21 0.0% 0.0% 9.5% 9.5% 19.0% 71.4%
1 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
68 8.8% 0.0% 23.5% 32.4% 23.5% 44.1%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
18 0.0% 0.0% 5.6% 5.6% 33.3% 61.1%
400 4.83% 0.3% 13.5% 18.5% 23.8% 57.8%
41
3
161
15




